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RELEASED

509937PCN Number February 22, 2021Date Issued

Retraction Reason for Change

This notification is to advise you of a modification to a previously 
issued PCN. Please refer to the information below for details 
regarding the amendment.

Change Type Description

Corrective ActionsReason for Short Notice

Product will be fully qualified before it is shipped. Qualification 
reports will be available after below listed date

Assessment of Change 

April 30, 2021Internal Molex Qualification Date

April 30, 2021
Sample Availability Date 

(Changed Part)

April 30, 2021Planned Implementation Date

No special marking on the product or packagingMethod of Identifying Change

After Change
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RELEASED

Molex, LLC 
2222 Wellington Court 

Lisle, IL 60532 
TEL: 630-969-4747 

www.molex.com

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to   
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer. 
  
Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:509937" in the e-mail Subject line for faster  
response.



PCN # Molex Part #
509937 348240124
509937 348240125
509937 348241124
509937 348245124
509937 348245125
509937 348245126



Overview

This PCN is to Modify previous PCN#508672 (Mini50 12ckt Finger Change).

After reconfirmation of impacted Part number is 34824-0124, it was
identified other the part numbers are not impacted by this finger change.

Before: All these part numbers in right list are regarded as impacted part
number by PCN#508672

After: Only 348240124 impacted, other part numbers are no longer
impacted by PCN#508672

Partnumberlist

348240124
348240125
348240126
348241124
348241125
348241126
348243124
348243125
348243126

Impacted

Confirmed
Non-
impacted by
PCN#50867
2





